16 Cottage Lane, Hackham SA 5163

HA‘ KHAM P.O. Box 554 Noarlunga Centre SA 5168

Telephone: (08) 8384 8667

R E CYC L E RS Facsimile: (08) 8384 7676

hackhamrecycle@hackhamrecycle.com.au

IS

ABN 74 153 248 410

Skip Bins Price List (July 2024)

Green |General Mixed Quarry/Rub
Bin Sizes waste |Waste Heavy ble Lawn & dirt |Scrap metal
2m?® $170 $220 $290 $290 $320 N/A
3m?® $220 $280 $400 $400 $450 N/A
4m? $260 $340 $480 $480 S570 Free
6m?® $330 $450 $680 $680 $680 Free
Im?® $430 $640 $850 $850 S850 Free
15m? $660 $1,050 $1,300 N/A N/A Paid for
k
30m?® $1,050 N/A N/A N/A N/A ST
HR Skip Truck N/A Not applicable as the truck lifting limit
HR Hooklift Truck * $130 per hour Bin transport charge
Terms and conditions:
1 Rental period:
Standard residential rental period is 5 days
Standard trade rental period is 3 weeks
longer rental is available, please discuss with us
2 Surcharge Items, prices is per item
Mattersses Gas bottles  Car Tyres Waste Qil Paint TVs
$60 $20 $40 $20 $20 $20
3 Delivery Surcharge may apply for significant travel distances and times
4 Any weight over this limit will incur a $300.00 per tonne additional charge.
5 Please do not fill bins above the rim.
6 No hazardous materials (eg asbestos), chemicals in skips

No liquid wastes or food waste allowed in skips
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